SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:11/14/11 12:

47 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 715).

REGISTERED VOTERS -

TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Proposition No. 1
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

Proposition No. 2
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

Proposition No. 3
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

Proposition No. 4
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

Proposition No. 5
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

Proposition No. 6
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

PRECINCTS

PRECINCTS

PRECINCTS

PRECINCTS

PRECINCTS

PRECINCTS

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

Constitutional/Joint Election
November 8, 2011
Dallas County, Texas

TOTAL VOTES % EV In Person EV Mail Election Day
715 100.00
1100,479
38,537 12,673 532 25,243
3.50

31,822 84.00 10,230 458 21,061
6,060 16.00 2,184 64 3,800
37,882 12,414 522 24,861
23,869 63.69 7,530 329 15,958
13,605 36.31 4,743 187 8,643
37,474 12,273 516 24,601
23,677 62.69 7,725 334 15,574
14,094 37.31 4,665 182 9,205
37,771 12,390 516 24,779
19,507 52.31 6,468 257 12,741
17,784  47.69 5,801 257 11,683
37,291 12,269 514 24,424
24,622 66.14 8,132 334 16,104
12,604 33.86 4,119 182 8,269
37,226 12,251 516 24,373
21,439 57.24 7,020 347 14,025
16,017 42.76 5,229 171 10,580
37,456 12,249 518 24,605
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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL Constitutional/Joint Election
November 8, 2011
Dallas County, Texas

Run Date:11/14/11 12:47 PM

TOTAL VOTES % EV In Person EV Mail Election Day
Proposition No. 7
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . . . . . . . . 21,423 58.39 6,942 310 14,126
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) . . . . . . . 15,264 41.61 5,143 191 9,890
Total . . . . . . . . . 36,687 12,085 501 24,016
Proposition No. 8
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . . . . . . . . 21,006 56.81 6,830 299 13,828
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) . . . . . . . 15,972  43.19 5,278 210 10,448
Total . . . . . . . . . 36,978 12,108 509 24,276
Proposition No. 9
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . . . . . . . . 25,486 69.68 8,368 326 16,739
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) . . . . . . . 11,090 30.32 3,901 187 6,970
Total . . . . . . . . . 36,576 12,269 513 23,709
Proposition No. 10
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 715 OF 715 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . . . . . . . . 22,161 60.99 7,432 320 14,359
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) . . . . . . . 14,172 39.01 4,796 192 9,149
Total . . . . . . . . . 36,333 12,228 512 23,508
COPPELL PROP 1
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . . 876 72.04 399 6 470
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) - - e e .. 340 27.96 152 2 186
Total . . . . . . . . . 1,216 551 8 656
COPPELL PROP 2
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . - - 811 66.91 376 7 427
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) - e e e .. 401 33.09 175 1 225
Total . . . . . . . . . 1,212 551 8 652
GLENN HEIGHTS PROP 1
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . - 73 31.74 24 1 48
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) - e e e .. 157 68.26 27 0 130
Total . . . . . . . . . 230 51 1 178
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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:11/14/11 12:47 PM

GLENN HEIGHTS PROP 2
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

SUNNYVALE LOCAL OPTION
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FOR (A FAVOR) . . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

CHISD PROP 1 CEDAR HILL ISD
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) .
Total

CHISD PROP 2 CEDAR HILL ISD
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

FOR (A FAVOR) . .
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)
Total

TOTAL VOTES

98
129
227

588
547
1,135

1,754
1,823
3,577

1,609
1,962
3,571

Constitutional/Joint Election

November 8, 2011
Dallas County, Texas
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EV In Person

23

51

312
292
604

1,164
993
2,157

1,092
1,066
2,158

EV Mail
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Election Day

74
101
175

275
253
528

584
822
1,406

512
887
1,399
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